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A. JL LARSEN, REALTOR615 Situations Wanted
EXPERIENCED child care in my home. $6.400 5 level acres in the country. Some timber. A dandy I Br. home, 3 yrsi

CC8 Help Wanted, Finalev
CAR HOP wanted. Apply in person JB

Drive-i-n. 2230 Fairgrounds Rd. '

, LADY by October 20, live in all modern
, home to care for email child while

mother works. Plus ama.ll salary,
year around iob to right party. No
smokers. Call or write 9083 Portland

,Rd.
Housewives

Make $10 to $40 weekly at home
' weaving. Piece work basis. Low cost
. training program. Write Box 609. co

om. uwp wen. un pavement. North,
fWOO 3--Br. older home, in excellent

$900 i A. Brand new 2-- home. On
a. w s a. v. rma..

$10,500 4-- home. Near Leslie Echool
uranaierreu ana mun seu. az.UU0 aown.

$14,600 2-- and deo or 3-- Extra
Statesman m.uuiui is wo. nun. Lrge view iox. zocciusive oistnct Kealix ahome to consider in this price range. Terms.

191 S. Hi-- h Off. Ph. - 2-86-
29

-
A. E. Beckett Ph. Eves, and

1 LARGE BR. Ranch 'style home, large
iiiur. iirepiace. ou neai. garage
beat.it for $10,500.

TRAITRESS wanted,- - White's Lunch.
. 1138 S. Commercial. Apply m person.

COMBINATION typist and payroll
clerk. Good pay if qualified. Phone

Ext. 24. ;

Young Ladies, Travel
19-2- 6, neat appearing

NEW YORK MIAMI. EAST COAST
With chaperon group for National As--,

sociation. Immediate cash drawing
expense account. An transportation
furnished free. Good earnings if you
can qualify. Experience unnecessary.
Apply Mr. Senger. Senator Hotel, 10

A DANDY 1BR HOME, with dry basement and furnace for only $6500. Small
on. paymv. , i

Z A. ON PAVED ROAD at city edge.
m. to 5 p m. -

, wis Duui-in- s. narawooa zioors, lorcea ou neat, attacnea garage, price itright Call Waller. . .EXPERIENCED waitress wanted, day
shift. Court St. Dairy Lunch. 347
cour NEW 2-- HOME, large LR. nice kit

FX)UNTAIN help. Sundays off. Whites
Prlve-l- n. U38 s. commercial,

parage, urge joi, loveiyaraen. pnee se.iau. cau waller.

ED BYRIOT & CO.
475 Center St Ph Eve. Byrkit Knapp Waller

WAITRESS. San Shop. Portland Rd.
- No phone calls.
CAR HOP. San Shop. Portland Rd.

- No phone calls. .

608 Pickers Wanted
CUCUMBER PICKERS wanted. Phil-

lips Mot. 2 miles east of 4 Corners.
Phone ( j ;

610 Sales Persons Wanted

SALESMAN
Wanted to represent the World's oldest

and largest builder of Farm Welders.
Sell direct from factory to farm.

, Earn f150 or more each week. Pro--'
tected territory, rapid, advancement.

: Car essential. No investment. Call
Frank Azlern. phone Salem,

HOME AND INCOME
No-- 1 Late built 2 bdrm. home, fl heat, plus m. house on rear of lot.

Price $11,900. ...
No. 2 Roomy home, plus rental upstairs outside entrance.

Price $8,950. -
CALL PETE GEISER. SALESMAN

APARTMENT HOUSE SA CRIFTCE Income $230 per month units located
on main arterial. Ideal for owner operation. Building In good condition., Rental range $35 to $45.00. CALL C. L. GRABENHORST.

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION Candalaria

for appointment, after 8 p.m.

612 Work Wanted. Male
BULLDOZING with D and grubbing

blade. Phone daytimes.
Evenings

WANTED Carpenter Jobs. Good work.
Reasonable. Phone

Paintings
Free estimates. Over 20 years experi- -

ence in Salem. Chapun. Phone
GUARANTEED precision i lawnmower

service. rree pick up and delivery.

615 Situations Wanted

DDK?, garage, a n replaces, very spacious ana luxurious, cai J. xi. K. LAi
MON. SALESMAN.

GEM Lovely Bv. rm. with fireplace, din. rm, kitchen, bath,
basmt Oil auto-forc- ed air heat Home with lots of charm for only $9500.
CALL J. E. LAW. SALESMAN.

EKGLEWOOD DISTRICT Very attractive home. lge. carpeted Hv. and
din. rms. Kitchen has lots of built-in- s. Basmt. recreation room with fire" place. Lots of shrubs and flowers. CALL O. V. HUME. CO-O- P. BROKER.

NEAR SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL Very neat, compact m. home, hdwd. firs.,
elec water heater. 1 bdrm., liv. rm, kitchen, dinette and nice den witn
fireplace which could be used as bdrm. Utility rm.. small yard, patio and
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
of same. Phone after 7:30 p.m.

3 ROOM Furnished apartment, private
bath ana entrance." . refrigerator,
adults. 570 union

NEWLY decorated quiet location close
in. empioyea lady. 666 s. summer,

VERY NICE 1 bedroom apartment.
xurmsnea or uniurnisnea. wau at
1662 S. 13th.

FURNISHED 2 room apartment range

parking, adults. Phone 1543
N. CapitoL

VERY attractive new 3. room, fur-nish- ed

ground floor apartment. Fire-
place, 3 blocks to State buildings
ana shopping center. Phone

TRAILER house for 1 or 2. $15- - 1580
Center.

VERY NICE, newly decorated apart-me- nt

Private bath. Ideal for 2. S10
Norway.

NICE housekeeping room. $22. Look"
through apt. 4. 827 N. Liberty.

MODERN 4 room furnished or unfurn'
ished apartment. 1140 S. 13th. Phone

i ROOM unfurnished apartment with
refrigerator, range, all electric, pri
vate bath. 1st floor. 194 S. Cottage.

FOR RENT, furnished apartment. All
electric appliances furnished. Phone

FURNISHED. 2 room apartment. $36.
Private bath and entrance. 1968 N.
Commercial

FURN. Apt. Close in. Private bath!
Ph eveninrs,

CLOSE in. $30 Lge. apt prlv. bath.
W3. m. -

CAPITAL Plaza Apia. On bedroom
apartments, furnished or unfurnished

rentals. $73 and up. Close to Cap
- real. 1165 cnemencta. Phone

Ambassador Apts.
Klcely furnished apartments 850- - N

summer.

Television Log

PORTLAND Portland televi-
sion KPTV schedule (Standard
Time) for the remainder of this,wees is as iouows: v -

Friday:
H ajn. The Big-- Payoff.

; 11:30 tun. Wheel of Fortune.,
11:45 ajn. Mike and Buff.
Noon-- 1 pjn. Kate Smith.
8 pjn. Sports Cavalcade. '
7 pjn. Roller Derby.

:30 pjrLCurtaln CalL
Saturday:

9:45 ajn. Princeton-Columb- ia

Football.
4 pjn.-Al- l star revue, i

5 pjn. Show of Shows.
6:30-- 7 pjn. Hit Parade.

; Sunday's schedule was still in-
complete Friday but was declaredto include the Comedy Hour from
4 to 5 pjn. and T.V. Playhouse
from 3 to 6 djxl

80S Houses For Sole
$6850892 FOOT FLOOR SPACE In

this borne on a large lot
northeast, the living rra is 18x19
kitchen 10x20. lg. bedrms, attached
garage. 3 yrs old.

$7500 IN NOB HILL' DIST. Very neat
nome wiin basement and

furnace, lg. dining rm and nook,
pretty lot, near school, store and bus.

Geo. A. Walters, :Realtor
Ph. or 960 S. Comt

Superb View! ,
Superb Home!

Out Dallas road. 3'k Miles overlooking
nver, aau. iarms. etc uood fiardtop
road to door. May be one or 2 fam-
ily home. 3 fireplaces ' carpeted
floors double - garage exceptional
arrangement Some trade considered.
Price $24100,

Real Estate Exchange
Bus. 388 Bellevue
Res. Cor. of Liberty

Trade Your Trailer House
On a well-bui- lt home. 2 bdrms. At

unr. up. Dinette, compact kitchen,
oodles of built-in- s and closets. Lot
85x130 nice garden spot small fruit' trees, city water. South.

Price $9500

Real Estate Exchange
Bus. .

"

388 Bellevue
Res. - Cor. of Liberty
2 BEDROOM home. $500 for eauitv

aotuu oaiance. noa I. 1--1 Deny, .fnone

FOR SALE, small stucco home, 3 rooms
ana batn. plastered throughout 1
acre property, with 111 foot frontage
on aunnyview. pnone

BY OWNER, neat 2 bedroom home.
nice locauon. a waioo.

FOR SALE by owner. 3 bedroom
nome ssuo. inquire at 2379 Lee StSalem.

BY BUILDER in Kingwood Heights.
loveiy new 3 bedroom home with
beautiful view. Birch, kitchen. 2 fire-
place 1 baths, lots of built-in- s and
linen space. Hardwood floors, full
basement located between Kingwood
Drive and Cascade Drive at 1595
Bonnie Way. Phone

FOR SALE OR TRADE, equity in new--
ly ouui z nearoom nome, sttacnea
garage. Tor house trailer. Phone

Lancaster Drive
Close to bus and shopping center. 1 A.

witn nice house. Unfinished
attic. Large LR and DR. Fireplace,
lots of shade and nuts. $11,000. Law-
rence Real Estate. 404 S. High. Ph.

FULL PRICE $3950.00
This place will move for a very low

aown payment, in xact you can
(radically name your own terms. 1Jge. bdrm. down, floored upstairs.

Liv. rm., dining Sc kit comb. Lot
98 x 124. Call Mr. Vandervort. sales-
man.

WORTH THE MONEY
2 bdrms.. lgr. liv. rm. Sc din. comb.very lge. lot. Att garage. Lots of

fruit Extra shop bldg. Walking dis-
tance to city center. Only 6 yr. old.
$9500. Will go FJiA. or CX Call Mrs.
Neilsen. saleswoman.

ONLY A LITTLE DOWN
14 x 16 liv. rm, dinette Sc kit. comb.

hull hacmr 9 rulmnnn H.th T 0 1it
Shade trees, S yrs. old. A bargain if
you ever saw one. Only $7200. Call
air. Simpson, salesman.

WILL TRADE
2 yrs. old. 3 bdrms. Beautiful kit--

world s , of buiitins. Nice size dining
uv. rm. witn iirepiace. Lot 64 x 124.
School bus by door. $12,800. CaU Mr.
Vandervort, salesman.

. THREE BEDROOMS
Excellent location. Full basmt. Liv,

rm. with fireplace. Lge. dining, oU
furn. Additional sleeping porch. Wall
to wall carpet Nice playroom. A
buy at $11,750. Will trade for small
er. Call Mrs. Neilsen, saleswoman.

. LITTLE CASH. BIG DIVIDEND
Very attractive liv, rm. Lge. dinette

Sc kit1 comb. 2 bdrms. Dble. ward
robe' closets. Bath,-at- t garage. 'Lot
50 x 120. Will go G.I. or F.H.A. Only
$8730. call Mr. Simpson, salesman.

ROY TODD. REALTOR
820 State Street Office Phone
Eve. Ph. Neilsen Todd
Simoson Vandervort

NEAR CATHOLIC School. North, 2 bed
rm. home, good condition. Full price.
$6401. Ph. Mabel Needham
Real Estate Broker. 341 State St.

OLDER house, corner busi-
ness lot Only $5900. $1000 down will
nanoie.

home, 1 acre near Wallace
Road. Fireplace, dble. garage, $ii,suo.
Terms.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
1910 Wallace Rd. Phone

Make Us an Offer
OR WHAT HAVE YOU TO TRADE

for our equity in this older type
house, basmt auto, oil heat

dbL garage. 3 lots .plenty or snaae
and fruit trees. We have left town;
call our agent. E. L. Gray. Phone

he will show It to you and
take your offer.

Nice Home
4 bedrooms, large LR and DR. 17',i A,

All for price of house alone. $10,500,
Laurence Real Estate, 404 South High.
Phone

$14.000 FOR THIS NICE
Home witn a aen, a xuu-oa- ui rooms.
basement party room, 2 fire places,
oak floors, onlv 2 yrs old. extra large
lot, lawn and shrubs. FHA approved.

$14.750 FOUR BEDROOM HOME IN
ENGLEWOOD DIST. Double plumb-
ing, nice living rm and dining rm and
utility, fireplace, elec. heat, Insulated.
nice lawn and snruos.

Geo'. A. "Walters, Realtor
Ph. or 60 960 S. Coml.

BY OWNER. Nice 2 bedroom home with
full basement and large apartment

' upstairs, private entrance. Drive by
1120 Hood at. a'non z-- aii xor ap
pointment

WE NEED, MORE ROOM. Offering our
cozy 1 bedroom home near Engle-
wood Park. Unique fireplace in living
room. Dinette, nanay sutcnen, - ',i
block to bus, z to grocery store.
$7,350. Cau our Realtor . J. zwascn
ka, Phone

2 BEDROOM suburban, large living
room, kitchen, large utility, double
plumbing, fireplace, wall to wall
carpet, ynone z--

NICE 2 bedroom home, newly deco-rate- d,

big xitchen with nook, utility
and garage. 1 acre ground near
Keizer. Phone

3 BEDROOM bouse near high school.
Large lot lawn, trees, oil furnace.

' 2 baths, utility, large kitchen, many
built-in- s. Phone

. $1200
Win handle this new 3 bedrm. horn.

Over 1000 ft floor space. Att Gar.
Paved St Near school St bus. Keizer

. Diet Full price $10,500.
- - C. W. REEVE. REALTOR

980 S. Commercial Ph. or
BY OWNER, very nice ranch type 2

bedroom home, large llvingroom with
fireplace, kitchen with breakfast bar

. and nook, utility room, all hardwood
floors and Venetian blinds through-
out nice lawn and shrubs and aU
icncea yaru, a diocks to new wasn- -.

ington SchooL Total price $8,400. Call, fit, - . M,. T T , .

J $8200. 2465 S. 12th. Phone
$500 DOWN or take lata model car on
. neat 2 bedroom house. 3 years oiq,

CAN YOU AFFORD TO PAY iupn ?

$550 down, excellent 2
war built, large rooms, attic, close in
location $6650. clean$900 Down, close to flwood. xioor.1 B.R, home,

MASON. RLT.
B-- a. ph"igSg EngUwoodlisUkt 4

T3J and basement. Beautiful

gSndra bedroom hor Uaia
tT.. util.ty room. v.1?.'

WMr Corners. Owner leaving
Priced immediat sale $1200.
For real values, see

KRUEGER
FTI. -

EEST BUY IN TOWN I You name the
terms or w win taxe car aa wwu

2 year old 2 bedroom home,Kyment floors, kitchen, dining
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
Phone

BUSINESS ZONE NORTH. Half acre. 2
--tdrm. modern plastered home. Gar.,
all kinds of fruit Price $7000. Some
terms. General Real Estate. Ph. 89

pair shop in business zone. 1050 feet
concrete floor space. Box 615, eo
statesman

SERVICE STATION on Highway 99. 2
car repair shop. Good location.
$15X00 with terms. Call E. J. Zwas- -
chka. Realtor, fnone a--

FOR LEASE Dining room in Coast
Town in uncoin bounty, zuuy cqiupi.
seats aooui vu. rooa Dusmess,

: eellent location. Ideal for man and
' wife. Must have references. Write

610 Statesman.
CAFS For sale. $350. Going business.

till M . rnntnorril.......A tj .mi""- -
a

FOR LEASE. Major oil company aerv--
tce station in aaiem. tiu --y,jo.

4 nDraiTfin h.,utv salon, ponv.nl
cntly located from Portland. Mostly
new equipment and In excellent
xiuIHImi Am jlvinff us a rood busi

ness, because of poor health" Price
' SZ750. wiu consiaer terms, ixa owe
Statesman.

804 Suburban
SUBTJRBAN.. SOUTH

Modern 2 BR bouse with LR Cre--
place. partially finished upstairs. In'
closed back yard, outsile city limits,
city water, near bus line; school bus
by door. Must see to appreciate.
Priced to Sett. Call after 5 JO pjn.pnon

ECS Houses Fos Sale

Sell or Trade
10 acres, older nome. live

stream.' Selline hernia nt hit.Consider trade for Income property
une vaiue. ouu lull price.
B. Isherwood. Realtor

1910 Wallace Rd. Phone
NEW 2 bedroom home, small down

payment or will trad equity-- "

late model car. Call S"
or after 6 on week days. 18
16th.

To Place Ad
Call 2-24-41

Terms.
condition. Near Leslie and Bush Parsv

pavement Outside city limits. Seuth.

and proposed new high school. Owns

well cared for. About 3 yrs. old. Auto. oU

Sunday Andy Halvorsen Ph.
I .

LR. kit. bath and utility. Hardwood
auacneo. large lot. some zruit You can't

-

2 BR. large LR. DR. Modern bath, kt.

extra large utility, modern bath. 2--

Heights 3 bdrms.. daylight basemen).

-5113 O. V. Hume. Broker. .

808 Houses For Sale

TINTED PLASTER

COLORED BATH FIXTURES
HARDWOOD FLOORS
OVERHANGING EAVES

SUMP PUMP
LOTS OF EXTRAS
INDIVIDUAL SEWAGE SYSTEM

INDIVIDUAL WATER SYSTEM

Owner Transferred
Must sell, fine family home. 3 year

old. 3 bedrooms, plus large aen, nre
place, double plumbing, dishwashs
attached garage, enclosed oack
Located In Englewood district.
to all conveniences. FHA appralsj
S14.7S0, only $2950 down. Call Z--

1550 Pearl St.

807 AptaW Courts For Sale

4-U- nit Duplex Court
Exchange for small acreage or bom.

Equity $13,800. Pays $243. per ml
Low overhead. Phon 51 or 17.

Cliff Bowder, Real Estata
STORE building and apts. Comer 61

business street Close in.Erominent month. Price $23,064
Phone '

FOR SALE Why don't you enjoy
exrta Income while you let McMlnn :

viile's most beautiful duplex buy
Itself for you? Nearly new side Ifside on large shaded lot in new
section of homes, roman brick trim,
hardeood floors, 2 bedrooms in eaeS
with mahogany paneling, oil forced
air furnaces. Income $1,680 year.
FHA appraisal $16,500 when built be
fore landscaping. Insulating, weather
stripping. Carries $17,000 fire lnaur
ance. Contractor says $20,000 to --re
place. Well financed. Drive by 724
Macy Street and make me an offer.
Have moved to Long-vie- Call Mo
Minnville 2581 days or Longview'
2821 W. Write Bob Cross. 516 21st
Ave, Longview. Wash.

810 Farm. Acreage For SalJ
8 Acre Park "

Salem's Best Development PotenUall
Trailer Court? Motel. Rentals? Recr
ation center? Creek. Spring. City water. Home and Rentals bringing $30net income. Make appt to talk m
over.
Real Estate Exchange

Res. 38 Cor. of Liberty
Bus. 386 Bellevue

m auiu, iarge moaern nome, bar
cnicaen nouse, garage, family
ana nun. met vii.uuu.

120 ACRES NORTH all under plow, endwoven vire fence. Lovely modern I
room home. Utility, garage, family
fruit Large machine shed, barn,
all kinds of buildings. Could Irrigate.
Price $30,000.

125 A. all undar plow, could irrigate
some, all fenced. Price $16,000. Goeral Real Estate. 253 Center.

- 17 Acres
Fin WUL. soil, l A. beaverdam in mini.
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